

Brazoria County, Texas Brazoria County Road Improvements for CDBG SET II Non-L.M.I. - CR 34, CR 25 Bid Tabulation BID OPEN/DUE DATE: FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 19, 2022 AT 11:00 A.M. C.S.T.					AAA ASPHALT PAVING INC 19155 CIRCLE LAKE DR PINEHURST, TX 77362		MB WESTERN INDUSTRIAL CONTRACTING CO 711 OLD GENOA BLUFF ROAD HOUSTON, TX 77034		TEXAS MATERIALS GROUP, INC dba GULF COAST a CRH Company 3003 KILGORE PARKWAY BAYTOWN, TX 77523		BRIZO CONSTRUCTION LLC 9100 CANNIFF STREET HOUSTON, TX 77017	
Item No.	Spec No	Items	Unit	Bid Qty	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
CR 34 (NON-L.M.I.) - BASE BID ITEMS												
1	0100-6002	PREPARING ROW	STA	157	\$800.00	\$125,600.00	\$789.00	\$123,873.00	\$192.00	\$30,144.00	\$300.00	\$47,100.00
2	0110-6001	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)	CY	2,715	\$20.00	\$54,300.00	\$73.64	\$199,932.60	\$20.00	\$54,300.00	\$45.00	\$122,175.00
3	0164	HYDROMULCH SEEDING	AC	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,430.00	\$2,430.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,550.00	\$2,550.00
4	0275-6001	CEMENT	TON	1,075	\$225.00	\$241,875.00	\$269.58	\$289,793.13	\$230.00	\$247,250.00	\$238.00	\$255,850.00
5	0275-6061	CEM TRT (MX EXT MTL/NW BASE)(DC)(10")	SY	43,423	\$9.50	\$412,518.50	\$4.50	\$195,286.26	\$8.25	\$358,239.75	\$9.10	\$395,149.30
6	0305-6002	SALV, HAUL & STKPL RCL APH PV (0 TO 2")	SY	36,475	\$4.50	\$164,137.50	\$4.02	\$146,771.75	\$2.75	\$100,306.25	\$2.80	\$102,130.00
7	0340-6272	TACK COAT	GALS	5,472	\$4.00	\$21,888.00	\$6.58	\$35,978.40	\$5.50	\$30,096.00	\$5.00	\$27,360.00
8	0500-6001	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00
9	0502-6001	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	6	\$10,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$1,723.12	\$10,338.71	\$1,700.00	\$10,200.00	\$665.00	\$3,990.00
10	0506-6038	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL)	LF	600	\$2.50	\$1,500.00	\$3.95	\$2,367.00	\$3.25	\$1,950.00	\$3.90	\$2,340.00
11	0506-6039	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE)	LF	600	\$1.25	\$750.00	\$2.63	\$1,578.00	\$1.50	\$900.00	\$0.60	\$360.00
12	0510-6001	ONE-WAY TRAF CONT (FLAGGER CONT)	HR	71	\$45.00	\$3,195.00	\$78.90	\$5,601.90	\$52.00	\$3,692.00	\$105.00	\$7,455.00
13	0560-6025	RELOCATE EXISTING MAILBOX	EA	22	\$600.00	\$13,200.00	\$1,972.50	\$43,395.00	\$200.00	\$4,400.00	\$202.00	\$4,444.00
14	0644	IN SM RD SN SUP & AM FLOOD GAUGE ASSEMBLY	EA	5	\$750.00	\$3,750.00	\$750.19	\$3,750.97	\$824.00	\$4,120.00	\$2,700.00	\$13,500.00
15	0666-6048	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 24" (SLD) (100MIL)	LF	15	\$9.00	\$135.00	\$10.52	\$157.80	\$11.50	\$172.00	\$26.00	\$390.00
16	0666-6300	RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (Y) 4" (BRK) (100MIL)	LF	3,910	\$0.65	\$2,541.50	\$0.99	\$3,856.24	\$0.80	\$3,128.00	\$1.65	\$6,451.50
17	0666-6303	RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (W) 4" (SLD) (100MIL)	LF	31,264	\$0.65	\$20,321.68	\$0.95	\$29,600.87	\$0.70	\$21,884.80	\$1.65	\$51,585.80
18	0666-6315	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 4" (SLD) (100MIL)	LF	770	\$0.65	\$500.50	\$1.18	\$911.30	\$0.80	\$616.00	\$1.14	\$877.80
19	3076-6035	D-GR HMA TY-D PG64-22	TON	4,093	\$135.00	\$552,555.00	\$174.41	\$713,853.79	\$133.00	\$544,369.00	\$160.00	\$654,880.00
CR 25 (NON-L.M.I.) - ADD ALTERNATE NO. 1 ITEMS												
20	0100-6002	PREPARING ROW	STA	80	\$800.00	\$64,000.00	\$789.00	\$63,120.00	\$600.00	\$48,000.00	\$300.00	\$24,000.00
21	0110-6001	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)	CY	1,656	\$20.00	\$33,120.00	\$73.64	\$121,947.84	\$20.00	\$33,120.00	\$45.00	\$74,520.00
22	0164	HYDROMULCH SEEDING	AC	7	\$2,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$2,630.00	\$17,095.00	\$1,600.00	\$11,200.00	\$2,550.00	\$16,575.00
23	0275-6001	CEMENT	TON	568	\$225.00	\$127,800.00	\$269.58	\$153,118.60	\$230.00	\$130,640.00	\$238.00	\$135,184.00
24	0275-6061	CEM TRT (MX EXT MTL/NW BASE)(DC)(10")	SY	22,938	\$9.50	\$217,911.00	\$4.50	\$103,159.07	\$8.25	\$189,238.50	\$9.10	\$208,735.80
25	0305-6002	SALV, HAUL & STKPL RCL APH PV (0 TO 2")	SY	19,409	\$4.50	\$87,340.50	\$4.02	\$78,099.88	\$3.30	\$64,049.70	\$2.80	\$54,345.20
26	0305-6030	SALV, HAUL & STKPL RCL ASH PV (12")	SY	70	\$20.00	\$1,400.00	\$32.88	\$2,301.25	\$69.00	\$4,830.00	\$8.00	\$560.00
27	0340-6272	TACK COAT	GALS	2,912	\$4.00	\$11,648.00	\$6.58	\$19,146.40	\$5.50	\$16,016.00	\$5.00	\$14,560.00
28	0464-6017	RC PIPE (CL IV)(18 IN)	LF	180	\$125.00	\$22,500.00	\$85.48	\$15,385.50	\$182.00	\$32,760.00	\$105.00	\$18,900.00
29	0464-6019	RC PIPE (CL IV)(30 IN)	LF	200	\$185.00	\$37,000.00	\$164.38	\$32,875.00	\$224.00	\$44,800.00	\$230.00	\$46,000.00
30	0496-6007	REMOV STR (PIPE)	EA	4	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$986.25	\$3,945.00	\$3,800.00	\$15,200.00	\$365.00	\$1,460.00
31	0496-6050	REMOV STR (DRIVEWAY CULVERT)	EA	6	\$250.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,287.50	\$19,725.00	\$2,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$365.00	\$2,190.00
32	0500-6001	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
33	0502-6001	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	6	\$10,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$1,559.14	\$9,354.83	\$725.00	\$4,350.00	\$665.00	\$3,990.00
34	0506-6038	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL)	LF	350	\$2.50	\$875.00	\$3.95	\$1,380.75	\$3.25	\$1,137.50	\$3.90	\$1,365.00
35	0506-6039	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE)	LF	350	\$1.25	\$437.50	\$2.63	\$920.50	\$1.50	\$525.00	\$0.60	\$210.00
36	0510-6001	ONE-WAY TRAF CONT (FLAGGER CONT)	HR	43	\$45.00	\$1,935.00	\$78.90	\$3,392.70	\$52.00	\$2,236.00	\$105.00	\$4,515.00
37	0530-6005	DRIVEWAYS (ACP)	SY	70	\$75.00	\$5,250.00	\$57.86	\$4,050.20	\$223.00	\$15,610.00	\$40.00	\$2,800.00
38	0644	IN SM RD SN SUP & AM FLOOD GAUGE ASSEMBLY	EA	1	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$750.19	\$750.19	\$1,125.00	\$1,125.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00
39	0666-6300	RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (Y) 4" (BRK) (100MIL)	LF	1,760	\$0.65	\$1,144.00	\$1.12	\$1,967.24	\$1.15	\$2,024.00	\$1.65	\$2,904.00
40	0666-6303	RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (W) 4" (SLD) (100MIL)	LF	15,880	\$0.65	\$10,322.00	\$0.95	\$15,035.18	\$0.70	\$11,116.00	\$1.65	\$26,202.00
41	0666-6315	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 4" (SLD) (100MIL)	LF	2,716	\$0.65	\$1,765.40	\$1.12	\$3,035.81	\$0.80	\$2,172.80	\$1.14	\$3,096.24
42	0760-6001	DITCH CLEANING AND RESHAPING (FOOT)	LF	15,677	\$18.00	\$282,186.00	\$9.86	\$154,614.41	\$14.00	\$219,478.00	\$31.00	\$485,987.00
43	3076-6035	D-GR HMA TY-D PG64-22	TON	2,178	\$135.00	\$294,030.00	\$174.41	\$379,861.60	\$133.00	\$289,674.00	\$160.00	\$348,480.00
TOTAL (BASE BID ITEMS)						\$1,756,267.67		\$3,163,759		\$1,513,068.30		\$1,848,588.40
TOTAL (BASE BID AND ADD ALTERNATE NO. 1 ITEMS)						\$3,097,682.07		\$3,163,759		\$2,764,370.80		\$1,494,279.24